
Fecha :

Modalidad : 

Club Participantes :
Palomas Encestada :

Socios Participantes :

Codigo:

Ordenada :

Abscisa:

Huso :

DAX
REGIONAL G. FONDO

7

K2312

07:45

649974,63

02/06/2023
Gran Fondo

685115

2

Palomar mas cercano:

100 %  = 21

Hora de Suelta:
4859527,84

3021

FEDERACION COLOMBOFILA ANDALUZA

Nº Hora Dia VelocPais Anilla Socio ClubO/Cl D ZIf Puntos CoefDist

ES 20-143004 09:20:37,3 2 7310511 OMEYASRODRIGUEZ-BORLADO ROCA 
S S

1/1 D K1 0,0651707,2704 1000,00

Esp 21-202856 11:00:24 2 7675452 OMEYASVARGAS JIMENEZ ARTURO1/2 D K1 0,1241677,2058 957,49

Esp 21-202857 12:17:11 2 7675453 OMEYASVARGAS JIMENEZ ARTURO2/2 D K1 0,1861634,2386 896,74

Esp 21-192908 07:47:04 4 7009234 GUADALQUIVIRHERRERA UBEDA MANUEL1/1 D J1 0,2718248,9014 1000,00

FEDERACION COLOMBOFILA ANDALUZA

Página 1 de 1


